

CERTIFICATE OF RECEIPT & RECORDING

This is to certify that on May 3, 2022, I received and recorded in the Town of Killington Clerk's Office a copy of the Town of Killington TIF District Plan, adopted by the Killington Selectboard May 2, 2022.

Lucrecia Wonsor Town Clerk

This is to certify that on May 3, 2022, I received and recorded in the Town of Killington's Board of Lister's Office a copy of the Town of Killington TIF District Plan, adopted by the Killington Selectboard May 2, 2022.

Walter J. Findeisen

Lister